

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 309/2014

VINEET NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/09/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sidharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Ramesh babu, M.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the assigned date.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

(Copy of r/p.dt.16.10.2014 is enclosed)

NOTE: Matter is stated to be listed on 29.09.2015.