

ITEM NO.92

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 309/2014

VINEET NARAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for bringing subsequent events on record and filing addl.documents and directions and impleadment and permission to file addl.documents and stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date : 13/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv. & AAG
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. R. Shase, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sol. Genl. of India
Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jayant K. Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Lohiya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the Sol.General of India, list the
matter on 15th October, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar